Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
LS501 Smart Pressure Transmitter
LS501 smart pressure transmitter, assembled with advanced, mature, reliable
capacitance sensors, has been designed meticulously by combining
advanced microprocessor technology and digital capacitance measurement
technology. The powerful functions and high-speed computing capability of
the microprocessor make it have excellent qualifications such as smart, high
precision, high reliability, stable zero and so on. LCD display has many

Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
Model & Ordering guide
LS501 Smart pressure transmitter
LS501 Smart pressure transmitter
Pressure type  LS501G LS501A LS501D
G Gauge pressure  Y
A Absolution pressure
Y
D Differential pressure
Y
Pressure range:
1 0.075kPa to 7.5kPa Y   Y
2 0.374Kpa to 37.4Kpa Y Y Y
3 1.86Kpa to 186.8Kpa Y Y Y
4 6.9Kpa to 690Kpa Y Y Y
5 20.68Kpa to 2068Kpa Y Y Y
6 68.9Kpa to 6890Kpa Y Y Y
7 206.8Kpa to 2068Kpa Y
8 413.7Kpa to 41370Kpa Y
Communication:
H Hart Y Y Y
F FF Y Y Y
Structure material
  Flange
Vent/Drain
valve
Isolated
Membran
Filled
liquid
11 316SS 316SS 316SS Silicon Y Y Y
Display
W LCD display Y Y Y
N No display Y Y Y
Explosion proof
DA Ex d IIC T6 Y Y Y
IA Ex ia IIC T6 Y Y Y
IB Ex ia IIC T5 Y Y Y
IC Ex ia IIC T4 Y Y Y
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
Optional
Mounting bracket LS501G LS501A LS501D
B1 Pipe mounting bracket (angle type) Y Y Y
B2 Pipe mounting bracket (flat type) Y Y Y
B3 Plate mounting bracket (angle type) Y Y Y
Drawing Pressure connector
N2 1/2NPT Y Y Y
M2 M20*1.5 Y Y Y
Three way manifold material
T1 Carbon steel Y Y
T2 Stainless steel Y Y
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
LS501L Direct Flanged Level Pressure Transmitter
LS501L direct flanged level pressure transmitter, assembled with
capacitance sensors and flush flange, has been designed meticulously by
combining advanced microprocessor technology and digital capacitance

Zero, range, span adjustment by communicator:
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
Model & Ordering guide
LS501L Direct Flanged Level pressure transmitter
LS501L Direct Flanged Level pressure transmitter
Pressure type
H 0.1%FS
M 0.2%FS
S 0.5%FS
Pressure range
1 0-40kPa
2 0-500Kpa
3 20.68Kpa-2068Kpa
4 68.9Kpa-6890Kpa
5 206.8Kpa-20680Kpa
Communication
H 4-20mA,Hart
Diaphragm material
S 316LSS
H Hastelloy-C
T Tantalum
Process flange size
2 2",DN50
3 3", DN80
4 4", DN100
Flange rate
A1 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 150
A3 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 300
P1 PN10-18
P4 PN40
Flange material
C Cast steel
S Stainless steel
Flange mounting type
L Left size, high presure
R Right size, high pressure
B Bottom
Display
A 0-100% Analog display
C LCD display
E LED display
N No display
Explosion proof
DC Ex d IIC T4
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
IA Ex ia IIC T6
NA Without explosion proof
Housing material
A Aluminum
S Stainless steel
Electrical connection / Conduit entry size
N2 1/2NPT
M2 M20*1.5
ET Explosion proof wiring terminal
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
LS501R Remote Flange Level Pressure Transmitter
LS501R Remote flange level pressure transmitter, assembled with capacitance sensors and flush flange,
capillary, is designed for level and pressure measurement. The powerful functions and high-speed

Flange:3-5kg/pc
Picture and structure:
Model & Ordering guide
LS501R Remote flange level pressure transmitter
LS501R  Remote flange Level pressure transmitter
Pressure type
H 0.1%FS
M 0.2%FS
S 0.5%FS
Pressure range
1 0-40kPa
2 0-200Kpa
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
3 20.68Kpa-2068Kpa
4 68.9Kpa-6890Kpa
5 206.8Kpa-20680Kpa
Communication
H 4-20mA,Hart
Flange 1
Diaphragm material
S 316LSS
H Hastelloy-C
T Tantalum
Process flange size
2 2",DN50
3 3", DN80
4 4", DN100
Flange rate
A1 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 150
A3 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 300
P1 PN10-18
P4 PN40
Flange material
C Cast steel
S Stainless steel
Flange mounting type
L Left size, high presure
R Right size, high pressure
B Bottom
Capillary length (m)
01 1 meter
02 2 meter
03 3 meter
04 4 meter
05 5 meter
06 6 meter
07 7 meter
08 8 meter
** others , please write directly
Flange 2
Diaphragm material
S 316LSS
H Hastelloy-C
T Tantalum
Process flange size
2 2",DN50
3 3", DN80
Liide Technology & Equipment CO, Ltd                     500 Series  Pressure Transmitter
4 4", DN100
Flange rate
A1 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 150
A3 ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 300
P1 PN10-18
P4 PN40
Flange material
C Cast steel
S Stainless steel
Flange mounting type
L Left size, high presure
R Right size, high pressure
B Bottom
Capillary length (m)
01 1 meter